APPLICATION
INOX-MKT-SMART-CY
V:20240611
The INOX ISC-CY6100 Smart Cylindrical lock features a
commercial grade lock with built-in RF reader and
digital keypad, offering cutting-edge smart access
technology for both commercial and residential entry

DIMENSION
HOW TO ORDER IST SMART TUBULAR ENTRY SET
INOX Smart Cylindrical Plate Lock & Function Backset Cylinder Finish
ISC HPK734 -CY6153 -B6 26D
1 2 3 4 5 6
ESCUTCHEON
HP    = HP Escutcheon with Reader & Keypad
K734 = Kobe 734 Lever
LOCK & FUNCTION
-CY6153 = Cy Series, Entry
FINISH6
Standard:
-26D -C19G -C19 -CGY -CDB
-19G -PVD4 -PVD15
3
4 BACKSET
-Blank = 2-3/4" Backset
-B6      = 2-3/8” Backset
5 CYLINDER AND HOUSING
                 Blank = Standard Cylinder
HOW TO ORDER LOCKSETS
Use the sequence below to order or specify mortise locksets. Please see price book for parts or additional service upcharges.